
IMHPAC COMMITTEE
Standing and Sub-Committee Information



Participation in a Committee
(Includes Standing Committees and Sub-Committees)

5

16

0

5

10

15

20

25

Participant in Sub-Committee

Yes No



Current Committees

• Standing Committees

• Development Committee

• Sub-Committees

• Child & Adolescent Committee

• Adult Inpatient Committee

• Justice Committee



Committee Chairs/Co-Chairs
• Development Committee

• Ron Melka

• Child & Adolescent Committee
• Ray Connor

• Dennis Hopkins

• Margo Roethlisberger

• Adult Inpatient
• Andrea Cook

• Dennis Hopkins

• Justice Committee
• Fred Friedman



Schedule for Committees

• Development Committee

• Tries to meet the Thursday prior to the IMHPAC Committee Meeting which is the first 
Thursday of every other month

• Child & Adolescent Committee

• Has not met since before IMHPAC Committee suspension

• Justice Committee

• Unknown

• Adult Inpatient Committee

• Unknown
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